Rajesh J Kadakia (20-21)

BANK-Kotak Mahindra A/c No- 4211485946

Reconciliation Statement

1-Apr-2020 1o 30-Apr-2020
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Debit Credit

Date Particulars Favouring Name /
Received From

Veh Type Transaction Type instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date

Opening BRS Cheque 000299 16-3-2020 28-5-2020 1,336.00

62020 g S harare b

Balance as per company books: 8,80,349.35

Amounts not reflected in bank: 1,336.00

Amounts not reflected in Company Books /
Balance as per bank; 8,81,685.35

Bafance as per Imported Bank Statement :
Difference :
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HNO 52223

RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA Period

SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Reln.No
Account No
Currency
Branch

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI

Nominee Registered

OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA,INDIA

01-04-2019 Te 11-05-2020

79864251
4211485946
iNR

 Kotak Mahindra Bank [l

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA

N

~Date - N:;\rratiqﬁ - Chq[Ref NO = Wgr;t;?s\.vita{lé?)r)l Balance
BF 134,080.71(Cn)
03.042019 TOCLGKGMANDCO - o 17,700.00(0F) - 116,380.71(Cr)
03.042019  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA - SRS B 15,000.00(D1) 101,380.74(Cr)
08-04-2019  TRF FRM SDNMKJ REALTY PVTLTD . 1,300,000.00(C1) 1,401,380.71(Cr)
09-04-2019  NEFT SIN00445Q0571549 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD-\ e Tiuvonacssrons 1947:32200(C) 3,348,702.71(C1)
09-04-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L g7 2 28,929.00(01) 3,318,73.71(C1)
12:04-2019  TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA w2 1,288,507.00(DY) 2,031,266.71(Cr)
" 15-04-2018  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L - e 56,923.00(D1) 1.974,343.71(Cr)
17-042019  BR: ETAX GST 0012667763 XX85946 g o oaedsa 512,514.00(0) 1,461,829.71(C)
20042019 TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 84 1,123,554.00(01) 338,276.71(C)
20042019 TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 786 256,126.00(D) 82,149.71(Cr)
25.04-2019  BY CLG INST 1986:NRO 75.719.00(C1) 157,868.71(Cn)
25.04-2019  TO CLG MODI HOUSING PVT LTD —87 1,700.00(Dr) 156,168.71(Cr)
20.04-2019  BY CLG INST 752518:NRO 267,000.00(Cr) 453,168.71(Cr)
01-05-2019  BY CLG INST 752520:RAJESH JAYANTILAL 297,000.00(C1) 750,168.71(Cn)
02052019 TO CLG THE ADDITIONAL COMMISSIO -85 21,318.00(01) 728,850.71(Cn)
06052019 TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA 288 16,000.00(07) 713,850.71(CH)
08052019  NEFT SINO445Q0577613 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD | (oo oo 1,787,369.00(C1) 2,501,219.71(Cr)
09-05-2018  FUND TRANSFER TO SHARAD KUMAR 780 1,288,507.00(Dr) 1,212,712.71(Cr)
JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA
14-052019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L 790 28,929.00(D1) 1,183,783.71(C1)
14:05:2019  TRF TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 702 850,000.00(01) 333,783.71(Cr)
15052018 BY CLG INST 752522:NRO 297,000.00(Cr) 630,783.71(Cn)
16-052019  ECSICR-AERPKES58C-AY2018-19NC-KMB- 1,673,090.00(Cr) 2,303 873.71(C1)
CE19000489626 .
16-052019  BR: ETAX GST 0012919635 XX85946 701/GBM-31900799 454,394.00(D1) 1,849,479.71(Cr)
20-06-2019  TRF TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 299 550,000.00(Dr) 1,209,479.71(C1)



RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA

Period
SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Reln.No

Account No

Currency
HNOC 52223 Branch

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBAST!

OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA INDIA

Nominee Registered

01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020

79864251

4211485946

INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA

N

- Défe.

Nérrati@rl o wgngxfégry ' Batance e -

21-05-2019  BY CLG INST 752524:NRO A/C 297,000.00(Cr) 1,596,479.71(Cr)
21-05-2019  BY CLG INST 21 94:NRO - 75,719.00(Cr) 1,672,198.71(Cr)
31-05-2019  BY CLG INST 801368: NRO o _ _ 297,000.0%(Cr) 1,969,198.74(Cn)
07-06-2019  NEFT SIN00445Q0591991 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD NEF’_T_I:NV\:I?(S 15373019:255 :- T 1,867,346.00(Cr) 3,836,544.71(Cr)
11-06-2019  TO CLG SILVER OAK APARTMENTS OW - 268 , 2,950.00(Dr) 3,833,594.71(Cr)
15-06-2019 g é S$énr\8i<r<52u1gus150082u026-e\/ REcEARCh 800[090.12_7_98.,8_2-2.': N 1,200,000.00(0r) 2,833,594.74(Cr)
18-06-2019  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKI' RIS 801 1,288,507.00(Dr) 1,345,087.71(Cr}
18-06-2019  FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD - ~864: 600,600.00(Dr) 745,087.71(Cr)
18-08-2019  TO CLG KOK! LABEN J KADAKIA 795 15,000.00(Dr) 730,087.71(Cr)
18-06-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0013156047 XX85945 802/GBM-32574199 454,394.00(Dr) 275,693.71(Cn
24-06-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L 803 28,929.00(Dn) 246,764.71(Cr)
25-06-2019  BY CLG INST 2196:NRO 75,719.00(Cr) 322.483.71(Cr)
27-06-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L 796 23,044.00(Dr) 299,439.71(Cn)
27-08-2019  NEFT SIN00445Q0593442 SONATA SOETWARE LTD NEFTINW.0161493450 422,793.96(Cr) 722,233.67(Cr)
28-06-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0013223644 XX85946 797/GBM-32798563 22,662.00(Dr) 699,571.67(Cn)
30-06-2019  WTax.Pd:4211485946:30-06-2019to 30-06-2019 4,318.00(Dn) 695,253.67(Cr)
30-06-2019  Int.Pd:4211485946:01-04-2019 to 30-06-2019 13,839.00(Cn) 709,092.67(Cr)
02-07-2019  TO CLG SECUNDERABAD CLUB 805 5,024.00(Dr) 704,068.67(Cr)
04-07-2019  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA 808 15,000.00(Dr) 689,068.67(Cr)
05-07-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L _ 807 30,077.00(Dn) 658,991.67(Cr)
09-07-2019  NEFT SIN00445Q0597556 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD NEFTINW-0163453709 1,867,346.00(Cr) 2,526,337.67(Cr)
10-07-2018 ggﬁiEKKBKR&DWOTT000693161 -GV RESEARCH 808/000130686939 500,000.60(Dr) 2,026,337.67(Cr)
11-07-2019  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 809 1,288,507.00(Dr) 737.830.67(Cn)
16-07-2019  BR: ETAX GST 06013353123 XX85945 810/GBM-33256828 450,702.00(Dr) 287,128.67(Cr)
22-07-2019  BY CLG INST 2198:NRO

75,719.00(Cr)

362,847.67(Cr)



Kotak Mahmdra Bank™ ,

RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA Period

SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Reln.No
Account No
Currency

HNO 52223 Branch

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBAST!

Nominee Registered

OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA, INDIA

01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020

79864251
4211485946
INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA

N

..Date. .. Narratlon : hg_i'Ré_f{No wgt:':;;a(‘égr)’ Bafance
23.07-2019 FT FROM SDNMKJ REALTY. BVT LTD CHG 467 250,000.00(Cr) 612,847.67(Cr)
23072019 RTGS-KKBKR52019072300850485-GV RESEARCH -~ goi 0011062786 400,000.00(Dr) 212,847 67(Cr)
24-07-2019 %%TL% RACHAMALLA LAVANYA :f ' g 2,394.00(Dr) 210,453.67(Cr)
07-08-2019 * TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA 1 PEERSS I S 15,000.00(Dr) 195,453 67(Cr)
08082019 TO CLG MODI CONSULTANCY SERVICES e 5,164.00(0r) 190,289.67(Cr)
08-08-2019  TO CLG MODI CONSULTANCY SERVICES aes i 36,209.00(Dr) 154,080.67(Cr)
13082019 NEFT SIN0044500603799 SONATA SOFTWARE S e g 1,867,346.00(Cr) 2,021,426.67(Cr)
13-08-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L | e 30,077.00(D1) 1,991,349.67(Cr)
13-08-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L ' aea 36,774.00(Dr) 1,954,575.67(Cr)
16-08-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0013578082 XX85946 869/GEM_33904649 443,084.00(Dr) 1,511,491.67(Cr)
20-08-2019  FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 871 : 200,000.00(0r) 1,311,491.67(Cr)
20-08-2019  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 870 1,288,507.00(Dr) 22,984.67(Cr)
20-08-2019  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 868 20,229.00(Dr) 2,755.67(Cr)
22082019 BY CLG INST 2200:NRO 75,719.00(Cr) 78,474 67(Cr)
03-09-2019  FT FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD CHQ 511 50,000.00(Cr) 128,474.67(Cr)
04-09-2019  NEFT-KKBKH19247891441-TRANSFORM FIRST 8721000136225530 23,333.00(Dr) 105,141.67(Cr)
04-09-2019 Sg}rf'ﬁlékEKm9247891765-TRANSFORM FIRST 874/000136225402 70,000.00(Dr) 35,141.67(Cr)
05092019 TOCLEK G M AND co 575 8,850.00(Dr) 26,291.67(Cr)
09-09-2019  TRF FRM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 2,500,000.00(Cr) 2,526,291.67(Cr)
09-03:2019  RTGS-KKBKRS52018090900752355-GHANSHYAM S781000136946728 2,500,000.00(Dr) 26,291.67(Cr)
09-09-2019 gRggaetl)vZe‘IdOgg%[()\}};Eegxazt; 5B MPS i?gl; MPS-625302403017 500.00(Cr) 26,791.67(Cr)
11-09-2019  NEFT SIN00445Q0609415 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD NEFTINW-0173286638 1,611,524.00(Cr) 1,638,315.67(Cr)
16-09-2013  TFR FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 25,000.00(Cr) 1,663,315.67(Cr)
17-09-2019  TRF FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 180,000.00(Cr) 1,843,315.67(Cr)
17092019 NEFT-KKBKH19260709255-GANDHI AND GANDHI  garnon oo anse 180,000.00(0N) 1,663,315.67(Cr)




otek Mahindra Bank

RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA Period 01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020
SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Rein.No 79864251 '
Account No 4211485948
Currency INR
HNO 52223 Branch HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI Nominee Registered . : N
OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA,INDIA
Date Narration - cnﬁ;ﬁgf No nggfs"i"ta('ég' v Balance
18092019 TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA a76 15,000.00(Dry 1,648,315.67(Cr)
19-09-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0013855379 XX85946 881 ,GBM_349078§4[ g 452,868.00(Dr) 1,195,447 67(Cr)
20-09-2019 gRéaé:j(i)\(')efzgggns%?;fexD)(azésg q’%@i 55;; IMPS-926400303223 3 : 50,000.00(Cr) 1,245,447 67(Cr)
24-09-2019 gﬁi SEABLKRSZN 9092400848736-NARENDRA 883 moo 1_3542:57'78 . :' o 315,000.00(Dr) 930,447 .67(Cr)
24-02-2019  BY CLG INST 2202:NRO' o 75,719.00(Cr) 1,006,166.67(Cr)
25-08-2019 TRF FRM SDNMKJ REALTY' PVT LTD - 450,000.00(Cn) 1,456,166.67(Cr)
25-08-2019  TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAK]A sl 1,288,507.00(Dr) 167,659.67(Cr)
26-09-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L. T 877 - 30,077.00¢Dr) 137,582.67(Cr)
27-09-2019  TO CLG SILVER OAK APARTMENTS ow - ' 8'79 3,625.00(Dr) 133,957.67(Cr)
30-08-2019  WTax.Pd:4211485946:30-09-2015t0 30-09-2019 1,855.00(Dr) 132,102.67(Cn)
30-09-2019  Int.Pd:4211485946:01-07-2019 to 30-09-2019 5,947.00(Cn) 138,049.67(Cr)
-04-10-2019  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA 884 15,000.00(Dn} 123,049.67(Cn)
05-10-2018  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L 885 31,582.00(Dr) 91,467.67(Cn)
08-10-2018  NEFT SIN00445Q0617734 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD NEFTINW-0177736762 1,782,074.00(Cr) 1,873,541.67(Cr)
17-10-2019  FUNDS TRF TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 911 10,000.00(Dr) 1,863,541.67(Cn
18-10-2019 EEELI::%N 190957478813 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179274402 999,899.00(Cr) 2,863,540.67(Cr)
18-10-2019 ﬁg;zim 190957492449 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179280534 500,000.00(Cr) 3,363,540.67(Cn)
18-10-2019 Eﬁg [212\91 190957454852 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179277904 £99,999.00(Cn) 4,363,539.67(Cr)
19-10-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0014093950 XX85946 912/GBM-36086770 476,938.00(Dr) 3,886,601.67(Cr)
19-10-2019  TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 913 1,288,507.00(Dn 2,598,094.67(Cr)
21-10-2019 EEELEJ;QM 909859232360 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179603234 2,499,999.00(Cr) 5,098,093.67(Cn)
22-10-2019 EES'I};}!(\J&QSWOQGM 00638 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179788673 2,499,999.00(Cr) _ 7,598,092.67(Cr)
23-10-2019 E}E;}mi&’m 90961293936 DARSHANA RAJESH NEFTINW-0179995841 2,499,999.00(Cr) 10,098,091.67(Cr)
23-10-2018  TO CLG RACHAMALLA LAVANYA 915 5,847.00(Dn) 10,092,244 .67(Cr)



Kotak Mahindra Bank

RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA

Period 01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020
SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust Reln.No 79864251
Account No 4211485946
Currency INR
HNO 52 223 Branch HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
DUSTILLERY RCAD HYDERBASTI Nominee Registered : N
OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA, INDIA
Date ... GHE Chquef No... Wg’;ﬁfs"i‘f(’égr” Balance
202079 NEFT I;(xllism90962421405 DARSHANA RAJESH FTINW.0180220520 - 2499.990.00C1) 12,593,243 67(C1)
25102019 NEFT 17211298190963665329 pARSHANA RAJESH © NerTwotsoseTase  2499.998.00(Cn) 15,092,242 67(Cr)
28102019 BY CLG INST2204NRO - S e 75,719.00(Cr) 16,167,961 67(Cr)
04112019 NEFT Fr(q'iom90971382255 DARSHANA RAJESH NEF::T'iﬂ?\/:\:/-bis'{ae:sés:fsf 2,489,999.00(Cr) 17,667,960 67(Cr)
05112019 " NEFT N309190972850867 D, DARSHANA RAJESH FTNWOtszize0t | 2499.89900(C) 20,167,959.67(Cr)
05112019 NEFT SIN0044500623388 SONATA SOFTWARE FTINW oteozseres  EZOTA0NCH 21,960,033.67(Cr)
06412019 NEFT N310190673070122 DARSHANA RAJESH  Nermwotesorzr 2,499,999.00(Cr) 24,480,032.67(C1)
06-112019  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA “oie 15,000.00(Dr) 24,435,032.67(Cr)
07-11-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L 017 31,582.00(D1) 24,403,450.67(C1)
O7-11-2019  NEFTNS1T190875404493 DARSHANARAJESH ot oo 840,000.00(Cr) 25,243,450.67(Cr)

14-11-2019  BR: ETAX GST 0014270580 XX85946

14-112019  TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA
14-11-2019  TRF TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD

16-11-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE L

21-112019  TO CLG K G MAND CO

25-11-2019  FUNDS TRANNSFER TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD
26-11-2019  FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD

26-11-2019  FT FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD CHQ 537
26-11-2019  FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD

06-12-2012  TO CLG SUMMIT SALES LLP LOGISTIC

06-12-2019  NEFT SINO0445QU629868 SONATA SOFTWARE LTD

08-12-2019  TO CLG SILVER OAK APARTMENTS ow
12-12-2019  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA

12-12-2019  NEFT N346191007368590 RAJESH JAYANTILAL
KADAKIA

17-12-2019  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES FRIVATE YES BANK

922/GBM-37325396
920
921
919
918
925
924

923

928
NEFTINW-0187437757

914

927
NEFTINW-0188583244

931

401,788.00(Dn)
1,288,507.00(Dr)
2,500,000.00(Dr)
97,260.00(Dr)
17,700.00(Dr)
20,500,000.00(Dr)
150,000.00(Dr)
2,579,692.00(Cr)
2,600,000.00(Dr)
120.00(Dr)
1,782,074.00(Cr)

1,250.00(Dn)

15,000.00(Dr)

5,800.00(Cr)
31,582.00(Dr)

24,841,662.67(Cr)
23,553,155.67(Cn)
21,053,155.67(Cn)
20,955,895.67(Cr)
20,938,195.67(C)
438,195.67(Cr)
288,195.67(Cr)
2,867,887.67(Cn)
267,887.67(Cr)
267,757.67(Cr)
2,049,831.67(Cr)

2,048,581.67(Cr)
2,033,581.67(Cn)
2,039,481.67(Cr)

2,007,889.67(Cr)



RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA

Period
SOHAM SATISH MODI {(MANDATE)} Cust.Reln.No

Acoount No

Currency
HNO 52 223 Branch

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI

QPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA,INDIA

Nominee Registered

01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020

79864251

4211485946

INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA

N

) B NI OmaiRaf N Withdrawal (Dr)/
. ..Date Narration R : t_'.'_:hqu_ef No i Deposit (Cr) - Balance
17122019 TO CLG AJAY C MEHTA HDFC BANK LTD oo 7,531.00(Dr) 2,000,368.67(Cr)
18-122019  BR: ETAX GST 0014562145 XX85946 _ - 930/GBM-39708526 L 389,652.00(Dr) 1,610,716.67(Cr)
18-12-2019 g:gg{osgls\lom«;soosszsjs SONATA SQF_TWAR_E: LTD NEFTINW-0189 461914 106,923.68(Cr) 1,717,640.35(Cr)
19-12-2019  TO CLG SEVEN HILLS ENTERPRISES STATE BA o gmg ' 1,190.00(Dr) 1,716,450.35(Cr)
20-122019  TO CLG SECUNDERABAD CLUB ANDHRA BANK 933 _ 5,268.00(Dr) 1,711,192.35(Cr)
26-12-2019  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 934 .- 1,288,5067.060(Dx) 422 685.35(Cr)
31-12-2018  WTax.Pd:4211485946:31-12-2019t0 31-12-2019 -~ L 24,939.00(Dr) 397,746.35(Cr)
31122019 Int.Pd:4211485946:01-10-2019 to 31-12-2019 - 79,933.00(Cr) 477,679.35(Cr)
01-01-2020  BY CLG INST 2298:NRO 297,000.00(Cr) 774,679.35(Cr)
03-01-2020  FUNDS TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL 035 110,920.00(Dr) 663,759.35(Cr)
KADAKIA
04-01-2020 . TO CLG K G M AND CO YES BANK LTD 087 20,650.00(Dr) 643,109.35(Cr)
06-01-2020  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA HDFC BANK LTD 986 15,000.00(Dr) 628,109.35(Cr)
09-01-2020  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE YES BANK L 088 31,582.00(Dr) 596,527.35(Cr)
08-01-2020  FT FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 200,000.00(Cr) 796,527.35(Cr)
10-01-2020 ggg[()%tsmomsaoesﬁm SONATA SOFTWARE LTD \1ecr 1M 0193576066 1,888,996.00(Cr) 2,685,523.35(Cr)
17-01-2020  BR: ETAX GST 0014783776 XX85946 9B0/GBM-42014876 5561,446.00(Dr) 2,134,077.35(Cr)
21-01-2020  FUNDS TRF TOGV RESEARCH CENTERS PVT LTD 902 1,000,000.00(Dr) 1,134,077.35(Cr)
21-01-2020  Sent RTGS KKBKR52020012100720776/GV 5 560,000.00(Dr) 584,077.35(Cr)
RESEARCH CENTE - 993/000152136832
23-01-2020 FUNDS TRF FRM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 100,000.00(Cr) 684,077.35(Cr)
23-01-2020  FUNDS TRF FRM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 625,000.00(Cr) 1,309,077.35(Cr)
24-01-2020  FUNDS TRF TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL 990 1,288,507.00(Dr) 20,570.35(Cr)
KADAKIA
31-01-2020  FUNDS TRANSFER FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT 200,000.00(Cr) 220,570.35(Cr)
31-01-2020 BB, TT USD1378 TO DARSHAN, MEXX1030 102,823.00(Dr) 117,747.35(Cr)
REFF05520030138262 -
03-02-2020  BY CLG INST 2300:NRO 297,000.00(Cr) 414,747.35(Cr)
04-02-2020 gg;‘[osggoousoosﬁsss SONATA SOFTWARE LTD NEFTINW-0197838068 1,888,996.00(Cr) 2,303,743.35(Cr)



RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA Period

SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Reln.No
Account No
Currency
Branch

HNO 52223
DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI

OPP ANDHRA BANK
HYDERABAD-500003
TELANGANA, INDIA

Nominee Registered

Kotak Mahindra Bank

01-04-2019 To 11-05-2020

79864251

4211485346

INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA,

N

.. Date. . Narratlon : ng;?::s\fta(lé?)r)l Balance o
06-02:2020  TO CLG KI LABEN J KADAKIA HDFC BANK LTD 15,000.00(01) 2,268,743 35(Cn)
07-02:2020  TO CLG MODI PROPERTIES PRIVATE YES BAN 31,582.00(0r) 2,257,161.35(Cr)
10022020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK CMS_290210005970 1.00(Cr) 2,257,162.35(Cr)
10-022020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK CMiS-20021000596Y g 1.00(C1) 2,257,163.35(Cr)
10-02-2020  FUND TRANSFER- CMS-FROM SDNMJK MS-20021000506X " 1.00(Cr) 2,257,164.35(Cr)
10-02-2020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMUK MS-200210005673 © 1.00(Cr) 2,267,165.35(Cr)
10-022020  FUND TRANSFER.CMS-FROM SDNIJK N A 1.00(Cr) 2,257,166.35(Cr)
10-022020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK = oo o 10.00(Cr) 2,267,176.35(Cr)
10-02:2020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK -~ = - oo 10.00(Cn) 2,257,186.35(Cr)
10-02-2020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK CMS-200210005975 10.00(Cr) 2,257,196.35(Cr)
10-02-2020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK CMS-20021000597C 10.00(Cn) 2,267,206.35(Cr)
10-02-2020  FUND TRANSFER-CMS-FROM SDNMJK CMS-20021000597A 10.00(Cr) 2,257,216.35(Cr)
12:02-2020  TO CLG EXPERT SECURITY SERVICE CATHOLIC § 887 13,040.00(Dr) 2,244,176.35(Cr)
14-02:2020  TO CLG BHARTI AIRTEL AP POSTPA GITI BANK 886 9,260.00(01) 2,234,916.35(C1)
16022020  BR: ETAX GST 0015004282 XX85946 S80/GBM43956197 477,398.00(D1) 1,757.518.35(Cr)
17-02:2020  TO CLG'AAOEROSAINIKPURI AXIS BANK LTD 288 3,408.00(D1) 1,754,110.35(Cr)
26-02-2020  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA 995 1,288,507.00(01) 465,603.35(Cr)
26-02-2020 FT FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 150,000.00(Cr) 615,603.35(Cr)
26-02-2020 FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 997 500,000.00(Dr) 115,603.35(Cr)
26022020  TO CLG SUMMIT SALES LLP YES BANK LTD 998 2,041.00(Dr) 113,562.35(Cr)
29022020 BY CLG INST 2310:NRO 65,500.00(Cr) 179,062.35(Cr)
29022020  BY CLG INST 2302:NRO 297,000.00(Cr) 476,062.35(Cr)
04-03-2020  TO CLG KOKI LABEN J KADAKIA HDFC BANK LT 890 15,000.00(Dr) 461,062.35(Cr)
05-03-2020 NEFT 220631415010C TRANSFORM FIRST NEFTINW.0203830707 23,333.00(Cr) 484,395.35(C)
05-03-2020. NEFT 2206314191100 TRANSFORM FIRST NEFTINW-0203680951 70,000.00(C1) 554,395.35(Cr)
06-03-2020  NEFT SINO0445Q0649867 SONATA SOFTWARE

NEFTINW-0203981823

1,888,996.00(Cr) -

2,443,391.35(Cr)



RAJESH JAYANTILAL KADAKIA

Total Withdrawal Amount

Period 01-04-2018 To 11-05-2020
SOHAM SATISH MODI (MANDATE) Cust.Reln.No 79864251
' Account No 4211485946
Currency INR

HNO 52223 Branch HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA

DUSTILLERY ROAD HYDERBASTI Nominee Registered : N

OPP ANDHRA BANK

HYDERABAD-500003

TELANGANA,INDIA

LTD SCBL003 I
10-03-2020  FUNDS TRF FROM SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD 5,000,000.00(Cr) 7,443,391.35(Cr)
11-03-2020 :DBESS?(nstNNSEFT KKBKH20071733549!ARCHIVESION ) 0_0_0-1 536_65521_ : g 25,000.00(Dr) 7,418,381.35(Cr)
12:03-2020  TO CLG EXPERT SECURITY SERVICES S e 11,872.00(0r) 7,406,519.35(Cr)
13032020  TO CLG MOD! PROPERTIES PRiVATE AXIS BANK Csei 31,582.00(r) 7,374,937.35(Cr)
16-03-2020 BB, TT USD50000 TO DARSHAN, MEXX1030 3,742,638.00(Dr) 3,632,299.35(Cr)
REFF05520030513922 MG ALE S E
17:03-2020  FT TO SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD _ Cegea 600,000.00(Dr) 3.032,299.35(Cn)
17-03-2020  FT TO SHARAD KUMAR JAYANTHILAL KADAKIA ) e 1,288,507.00(Dr) 1,743,792.36(Cr)
17-03-2020  BR: ETAX GST 0015287098 XX85946 00/ BM7483970 478,236.00(D¢) 1,265,556.35(Cr)
31-03-2020  WTax Pd:4211485946:31-03-2020t0 31-03-2020 5,495.00(Dr) 1,260,061.35(Cr)
31-03-2020  Int.Pd:4211485946:01-01-2020 to 31-03-2020 17,613.00(Cr) 1277,674.35(Cr)
13-04-2020 Sent RTGS KKBKR52020041300812285TSSPDOLHT g ooc e 221,015.00(0r) 1,086,659.35(Cr)
15-04-2020  TO CLG EXPORT SECURITY SERVICE CATHOLIC S 4g9 11,872.00(Dr) 1,044,787.35(Cr)
29-04-2020  TO CLG SHREYASSERVICES SYNDICATE BANK 898 6,974.00(Dr) 1,037.813.35(Cr)
30-04-2020 Sent NEFT KKBKH20121710102TSSPDCUSTATE g0 o saoe 156,128.00(Dr) ﬁm 685.38(Cr)
Statement Summary N
Opening Balance 134,080.71(Cr) W

Total Deposit Amount
Closing Balance
Withdrawal Count

Deposit Count

63,605,001.00(Dn)

64,352,605.84(Cr)
881,685.35(Cr)

112
76
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